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08-12-406-004

OF
PROPERTY
__DATE

70X82.5

21 OLD PLAT MID PT

NAME OF OWNER

83484
4-29-.81
9-15-83
12-2-86

MC CANN PEARL

BAELEY PAUL W & NAOMI M
STATE OF OHIO
BURNETT THOMAS & MARTANNE

BURNETT THOMAS
BURNETT THOMAS E

C'.F. 12‘00
NOC .F.
NO C.F.




